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GENERAL INTEREST
THE BANK OF ENGLAND, Threadneedle St.
BUCKINGHAM PALACE, The Mall
BURLINGTON HOUSE, Piccadilly
CLEOPATRA’S NEEDLE, Embankment
EGYPTIAN HALL, Piccadilly
GUILDHALL, Basinghall Street, City of London
INNS OF COURT, Temple Bar, Fleet St.
THE TOWER OF LONDON
TRAFALGAR SQUARE

. UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, Gower St.

MARK MASONS’ HALL, St. James’s St.

ST. PAUL'S CATHEDRAL

WESTMINSTER ABBEY

LAMBETH PALACE
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LONDON MAP KEY
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MUSEUMS AND LIBRARIES

BRITISH MUSEUM

SOUTH KENSINGTON MUSEUM/BRITISH MUSEUM
THE LONDON LIBRARY, St. James Square

SIR JOHN SOANE’S MUSEUM, Lincoln’s Inn Fields

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

HOSPITALS AND PRISONS

21. MILLBANK PENITENTIARY, Vauxhall Bridge

22. LONDON HOSPITAL, Whitechapel Rd.

23. ST. BARTHOLOMEW’S HOSPITAL, West Smithfield
24. BETHLEM ASYLUM, Southwark

SION COLLEGE LIBRARY, 56 Victoria Embankment
ROLANDI’S CIRCULATING LIBRARY, Oxford &

GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS

HOUSES OF PARLIAMENT, Westminster
CENTRAL CRIMINAL COURTS, Old Bailey
CUSTOM HOUSE, Lower Thames St.
WHITEHALL/SCOTLAND YARD, Westminster
PUBLIC RECORD OFFICE/PATENT OFFICE,
Chancery Lane

SOMERSET HOUSE, Thames Embankment

25.
26.

27.

28.
29.

30.

STATIONS

31. CANNON STREET STATION
32. CHARING CROSS STATION
33. EUSTON STATION

34. KING’S CROSS STATION
35. LIVERPOOL STATION

36.

37.

38.
39.
40.

41.

ROOKERIES
42.
43
44.
45.
46.

47.

48.

LONDON BRIDGE STATION
PADDINGTON STATION

ST. PANCRAS STATION
VICTORIA STATION
‘WATERLOO STATION
MARYLEBONE STATION

SEVEN DIALS

JACOB'’S ISLAND, Mill St.

OLD NICHOL

SAFFRON HILL, Holborn

NOTTING DALE

THE MINT, Borough High St, Southwark

CEMETERIES
49.
50.

5l

52,
53.
54.
55.

KENSAL GREEN, Kensington
WEST NORWOOD, Lambeth
HIGHGATE, Islington
ABNEY PARK, Hackney
BROMPTON, Kensington
NUNHEAD, Southwark
TOWER HAMLETS
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